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Shared by 4 COs;
Expensed $237.75



Shared among 4 COs
150 / 4 = $37.50 each



Split by 4 COs; each paid $6.44



































CO split among 8 Constituency Offices 
840 / 8 = $105 / ea



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00025207

06/12/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JOHN YAP, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

JOHN YAP, MLA

115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET

RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/07/2018

4336286

Community BBQ June 16
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A8Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011559145

Process Colour 60.34 60.340.00

Frequency Discount -124.43 -124.430.00

Ad Space 603.38 603.380.00

566.26AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

539.29

26.97

566.26

566.26AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

539.29
26.97

566.26

- PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00025207

06/12/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JOHN YAP, MLA

115-4011 BAYVIEW STREET

RICHMOND, BC  V7E 0A4

(604) 241-8452

Split by 4 COs; Paid $141.57





















RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUE

UNIT 130

8040 GARDEN CITY RD

Richmond, BC  V6Y2N9

CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

06/17/18BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9925864418

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

130 8040 GARDEN CITY RD

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y2N9

RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY

Bill To:
40.12PREVIOUS BALANCE

40.12LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT
0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

24.83CURRENT CHARGES
24.83TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

D3FAX (604) 232-7620
www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)
PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7
A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

Total Payments Received/Adjustment Detail

Date Description Total

NEW PRODUCT!

Iconic bottle design, and

-15.43May 22, 2018 Payment - CRBC-F0000003523/82601 incomparable taste: Order

-24.69Jun 01, 2018 Payment - CRBC-B0000006133/82890 VOSS artesian water today.

Total Payments Received/Adjustments -40.12

Making payments can be a lot

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax
 

more convenient, hassle-free,

and environmentally friendly.

Learn how to set up easier

Order - 80053150941115565911Jun 11, 2018 payments by visiting

5.76Variable Energy Surcharge1115565911 1 5.76 GST,PST AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

18.38CS 18.9L Demineralized Water1115565911 2 9.19

0.00Bottle Deposit1115565911 2 0.00 Please visit our website at

0.00BOTTLE RETURN1115565911 -1 0.00 www.aquaterracorp.ca to view

24.83

0.29

24.14

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

0.40

the terms and conditions that

apply to your account.GST 

PST 

We thank you for your payment.

Payable at most financial institutions

Remit To:

RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY

130 8040 GARDEN CITY RD

CANADA

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y2N9PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT - DO NOT SEND CASH THROUGH MAIL.

PAYMENT SECTION
CUSTOMER NUMBER

INVOICE NUMBER 9925864418
BILLING DATE 06/17/18

PAYMENT DUE DATE On Receipt

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 24.83
AMOUNT ENCLOSED













Page 2

Constituency Assistant Mileage
Reimbursement Form

(Note: Stand-alone Mileage Reimbursements may be submitted without completion of an
Expense Reimbursement Form)

MLA Reid, Linda - Rate Per Kilometer $0.54

Expense Account For Period From 6/22/18 to 6/26/18

Payee Name Total Kilometers 20.00

Payee Address Total Reimbursement $10.80

Date Starting Location Destination Description/Notes Kilometer Reimbursement

June 22, 2018 Constituency Office Dollarama - 9751 Bridgeport Road Purchasing items for Canada Day 10 $ 5.40
June 26, 2018 Dollarama - 4949 Canoe Pass Way - Tsawwassen Purchasing items for Canada Day 10 $ 5.40

$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -

20 $10.80

Note 4

Last Name, First Name

MM/DD/YR



Page 2

Constituency Assistant Mileage
Reimbursement Form

(Note: Stand-alone Mileage Reimbursements may be submitted without completion of an
Expense Reimbursement Form)

MLA Reid, Linda - Rate Per Kilometer $0.54

Expense Account For Period From 5/23/18 to 5/23/18

Payee Name Total Kilometer 10.00

Payee Address Total Reimbursement $5.40

Date Starting Location Destination Description/Notes Kilometer Reimbursement

2018-05-23 Constituency Office Staples & Home Depot 10 $ 5.40
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -

10 $5.40

Note 3


















